
Made in Germany

Braun 'Alpha 
Sensor' Spare 
Parts List



1



(0717221) Braun Mower "Alpha Sensor" 1,65-2,2m
(0712161) Braun Mower "Alpha Sensor" 1200-1600mm
(0713181) Braun Mower "Alpha Sensor" 1,3-1,8m
(0714191) Braun Mower "Alpha Sensor" 1,4m-1,9m
(0715201) Braun Mower "Alpha Sensor" 1,5m-2,0m
(0716211) Braun Mower "Alpha" 2000 1600-2100
(0719251) Braun Mower "Alpha Sensor" 1900-2500

1 00717103 middle part Sensor 1,65m
(00712103) middle part Sensor 1,2m
(00713103) middle part Sensor 1,3m
(00714103) middle part Sensor 1,4m
(00715103) middle part Sensor 1,5m
(00716103) middle part Sensor 1,6m
(00719103) middle part Sensor 1,9m

2 00717107 right part Sensor 1,65m
(00712107) right part Sensor 1,2m
(00713107) right part Sensor 1,3m
(00714107) right part Sensor 1,4m
(00715107) right part Sensor 1,5m
(00716107) right part Sensor 1,6m
(00719107) right part Sensor 1,9m

3 007171071 left part ensor 1,65m
(007121071) left part ensor 1,2m
(007131071) left part ensor 1,3m
(007141071) left part ensor 1,4m
(007151071) left part ensor 1,5m
(007161071) left part ensor 1,6m
(007191071) left part ensor 1,9m

4 00717122 complete protective cover right Sensor 1650-2200
(00712122) complete protective cover right Sensor 1,2m
(00713122) complete protective cover right Sensor 1,3m
(00714122) complete protective cover right Sensor 1,4m
(00715122) complete protective cover right Sensor 1,5m
(00716122) complete protective cover right Sensor 1,6m
(00719122) complete protective cover right Sensor 1,9m

5 007171221 complete protective cover left Sensor 1,65-2,20m
(007121221) complete protection cover left Sensor 1,2m
(007131221) complete protection cover left Sensor 1,3m
(007141221) complete protection cover left Sensor 1,4m
(007151221) complete protection cover left Sensor 1,5m
(007161221) complete protection cover left Sensor 1,6m
(007191221) complete protection cover left Sensor 1,9m

2

Spare parts list - Mower "Alpha Sensor"

Fig. Item No. Description Notes



3



(00717103) middle part Sensor 1,65m
(00712103) middle part Sensor 1,2m
(00713103) middle part Sensor 1,3m
(00714103) middle part Sensor 1,4m
(00715103) middle part Sensor 1,5m
(00716103) middle part Sensor 1,6m
(00719103) middle part Sensor 1,9m

1 00714304 hose bracket for mower "Sensor" and "Sensotronic"

2 00717305 Welded cylinder assembly right for sensor mulcher 1.65 m
(00712305) Welded cylinder assembly right for sensor mulcher 1.2 m
(00714305) Welded cylinder assembly right for sensor mulcher 1.3/1.4/1.5 and 1.6 m
(00719305) Welded cylinder assembly right for sensor mulcher 1.9 m

3 007173051 Welded cylinder assembly left for sensor mulcher 1.65 m
(007123051) Welded cylinder assembly left for sensor mulcher 1.2 m
(007143051) Welded cylinder assembly left for sensor mulcher 1.3/1.4/1.5 and 1.6 m
(007193051) Welded cylinder assembly left for sensor mulcher 1.9 m

4 102206001 Hexagon bolt 8.8 M20x60 Zn

5 201201 Washer M 20 Zn

6 15020101 hexagon screw nut 8.8 M20 1/1 Zn

4

Spare parts list - Mower "Alpha Sensor"

Fig. Item No. Description Notes



5



1 00717106 right plate 
(00712106) right plate Sensor 1,2m
(00713106) right plate Sensor 1,3m
(00714106) right plate Sensor 1,4m
(00715106) right plate Sensor 1,5m
(00716106) right plate Sensor 1,6m
(00719106) right plate Sensor 1,9m

(007171061) left plate Sensor 1,65m
(007121061) left plate Sensor 1,2m
(007131061) left plate Sensor 1,3m
(007141061) left plate Sensor 1,4m
(007151061) left plate Sensor 1,5m
(007161061) left plate Sensor 1,6m
(007191061) left plate Sensor 1,9m

2 5930301 controller right
(59303011) controller left

3 20506101 tooth disc A6 Zn

4 101062501 Hexagonal screw 8.8 M6x25 Zn

5 144102541 fit bolt 12.9 M10x25 zn

6 00717338 Sensor assembly right for sensor Sensotronic mulcher 1.6 and 1.65 m
(00712338) Sensor assembly right for sensor Sensotronic mulcher 1.2 m
(00713338) Sensor assembly right for sensor Sensotronic mulcher 1.3 m
(00714338) Sensor assembly right for sensor Sensotronic mulcher 1.4 m
(00715338) Sensor assembly right for sensor Sensotronic mulcher 1.5 m
(00719338) Sensotronic sensor welded assembly for mulcher 1.9 m, right

(007173381) Sensor assembly left for Sensotronic 1.6 and 1.65 m
(007123381) Sensor assembly left for sensor- Sensotronic mulcher 1.2 m
(007133381) Sensor assembly left for sensor- Sensotronic mulcher 1.3 m
(007143381) Sensor assembly left for sensor- and Sensotronic mulcher 1.4 m
(007153381) Sensor assembly left for sensor- Sensotronic mulcher 1.5 m
(007193381) Sensotronic sensor welded assembly for mulcher 1.9 m, left

7 00714133 feeler arm, Sensor front right
(007141331) feeler arm, Sensor fron left

8 143144501 fit bolt 8.8 M14x45 Zn

9 2011521 U washer M14 Zn

10 21116280025 Adjusting washer 16x22x0,2

11 97032 Tension spring Sensotronic 3x24x115 for all mowers except 1.9 m
(970322) Sensor tension spring for mower Sensotronic 1.9 m

12 9900020 Plastic cap

13 147083001 Oval-head screw ISO M8x30 Zn NB601

14 15008101 Hexagon nut 8.8 M8 1/1 Zn

15 00714333 feeler arm for Sensor/Sensotronic back right/left

16 15010091 Hexagon nut 4.6 M10 1/2 Zn

17 124068001 ring bolt M6x80 Zn

18 101082001 Hexagon bolt 8.8 M8x20 Zn

19 15008101 Hexagon nut 8.8 M8 1/1 Zn

20 007193390101 sliding piece for Sensotronic feeler

21 15006101 hexagonal nut 8.8 M6 1/1 Zn

6

Spare parts list - Mower "Alpha Sensor"

Fig. Item No. Description Notes



1 0071413301 Welded assembly feeler arm, Sensor front right
(00714133011) Welded assembly feeler arm, Sensor front left

2 0071413303 Valve actuator pin with ball

3 15008101 Hexagon nut 8.8 M8 1/1 Zn

4 30600120 Grooved ball bearing 6001 2RS NB

5 30600220 Grooved ball bearing 6002 2RS NB

6 0071413205 Washer for bearing

7 0071433201 feeler arm, Sensor rear right/left

7

Spare parts list - Mower "Alpha Sensor"

Fig. Item No. Description Notes



9



1 510318 male snap coupling M18x1,5
(510118) Female snap coupling M18x1,5

2 5104 Dust cap for hydro connector
(5102) Female Dust cap

3 50201011 angle screw fitting 10L M14x1,5

4 50051011 straight screw connect GEV 10L M 14x1,5 Zn

10

Spare parts list - Mower "Alpha Sensor"

Fig. Item No. Description Notes



Australian Distributor
AUSTRALIAN AGRICULTURE & VITICULTURE 
SUPPLIES 
ph: 08 8326 0848
email: salesteam@aavsupplies.com.au
address: 40A O’Sulivan Beach Rd, Lonsdale, SA 5160 
Web: www.aavsupplies.com.au




